
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 161.2 155.0 0

2 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 164.9 145.0 0

3 Lyla Ott Circle High School 162.4 135.0 0

4 Ragan Wiehe Piper High School 160.0 110.0 0

5 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 161.9 110.0 0

6 Raegyn Combs Piper High School 156.4 95.0 0

7 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 161.4 90.0 0

8 Kaylee Ingalsbe Labette County 163.4 80.0 0

9 Cadence Searles Labette County 162.0 0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 161.2 270.0 0

2 Raegyn Combs Piper High School 156.4 205.0 0

3 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 161.4 205.0 0

4 Lyla Ott Circle High School 162.4 205.0 0

5 Ragan Wiehe Piper High School 160.0 200.0 0

6 Kaylee Ingalsbe Labette County 163.4 125.0 0

7 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 161.9 0 0

8 Cadence Searles Labette County 162.0 0 0

9 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 164.9 0 0

Women's 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 161.2 180.0 0

2 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 164.9 160.0 0

3 Lyla Ott Circle High School 162.4 145.0 0

4 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 161.9 120.0 0

5 Raegyn Combs Piper High School 156.4 105.0 0

6 Ragan Wiehe Piper High School 160.0 105.0 0

7 Kaylee Ingalsbe Labette County 163.4 105.0 0

8 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 161.4 100.0 0

9 Cadence Searles Labette County 162.0 0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 161.2 605.0 10

2 Lyla Ott Circle High School 162.4 485.0 8

3 Ragan Wiehe Piper High School 160.0 415.0 6

4 Raegyn Combs Piper High School 156.4 405.0 0

5 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 161.4 395.0 4

6 Kaylee Ingalsbe Labette County 163.4 310.0 2

7 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 164.9 305.0 1

8 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 161.9 230.0 0

9 Cadence Searles Labette County 162.0 0 0


